
6415 Northwest 98th Lane
Parkland, FL 33076
COMMUNITY: Meadow Run

MLS # F10154556
PRICE $679,000

Single Family 3178 SQFT 6 Beds 4 Baths

PROPERTY DETAILS
This 6BR/4BA cul de sac home is on one of the largest lakefront lots in Meadow Run. Brand new roof, new ceramic tile floors,
fully renovated bathrooms throughout the home. This home boasts a spacious open floor plan with 3-way split, Chef's kitchen
with breakfast nook, stainless steel appliances, and granite countertops. Walk-in closets, high ceilings, wood floors in
bedrooms, heated pool, central vac, accordion shutters and much more. Walk or bike to Parkland's A rated Elementary, Middle
and High Schools. Low HOA with park, tennis, and two 24hr guard gates. One time $500 capital contribution HOA.
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